POE
D
C
+
G
N
D
O

Tel.  + 49  5693  23397-0 · info@opertis.de · www.opertis.de
We reserve the right to make technical modifications. P021-612.0411/23
Ordering information (system-dependent)
Sets
ES324.0001T 	 	TS Wall scanner set (�Controller TS Offline, antenna (outdoor), cover cap 80 mm black, power supply TS)
Controller
ES324.1000T 	 	Mounting rail controller
Antennae
ES324.2000 	 	Antenna (exterior)
ES324.2001 	 	Antenna in Siedle housing (exterior)
Caps
ES0460 	 	80 mm OPERTIS wall scanner covering cap
ES0460S 	 	80 mm OPERTIS blank wall scanner covering cap
ES004.3001 	 	55 mm wall scanner covering cap
ES004.3002 	 	Wall scanner low spacing frame
ES004.3000 	 	Wall scanner IP65 spacing frame
Accessories
ES0531T 	 	External relay for mounting rail installation, single
ES004.4000T 	 	Power supply unit for mounting rail installation 12 VDC 1.0 A, 12 W
Online License
ES327.2004 	 	Online License Card